
Hylsan

Sida 1

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 10.00

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14 C Nora Hedberg
15 C David Augustsson
16 C
17 C
18 E Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg
19 A Jan-Ola Olsson
20 C Henrik Olsson
21 C
22 A Stefan Lundgren
23 A
24 A Claes Berggren
25 V Lars Ingemarsson

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 10.25

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8 A Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby
9 A Karlstad-Ulvsby

10 V Karlstad-Ulvsby
11 L Kent Nilsson
12 L Stefan Jakobsson
13 V
14 A Bo Andersson
15 A Lars Hedlund
16 V Jan-Olof Svensson
17 V Christer Bergström
18 B
19 L
20 E Anna Eklöf Storfors
21 A Storfors
22 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors
23 A Johan Larsson Storfors
24 A Niklas Larsson Storfors
25 V Storfors

Normahylsan 2016

Eda Skg
Eda Skg

Simon Ness Arvika Skg
Tobias Ness Arvika Skg

Öved Östraby
Öved Östraby

Alexander Skau Arvika Skg
Nedre Ullerud

Johnny Fritzon Kinneveds Skf
Lidköping Skf
Lidköping Skf

Bo Knoblauch
Sven-Åke Werme

Göteborg Skg
Göteborg Skg

Lars Evaldsson Göteborg Skg
Kongahälla Skg
Edsbjörke Skf
Edsbjörke Skf
Edsbjörke Skf

Fredrik Halvardsson Edsbjörke Skf
Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf

Sven Fäldt

Jan-Erik Fäldt



Hylsan

Sida 2

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 10.50

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9 E

10 E
11 A
12 B
13 C
14 C Oliver E Bruce
15 E Olle Gabrielsson
16 E
17 E Louise Olofsson
18 E
19 E
20 A
21 E
22 E
23 V Donald Johansson
24 E Henry Håkansson
25 L Fagersta 

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 11.10

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7 V Tom Olsson
8 V
9 E Mikael Persson

10 V
11 V Björn Boström
12 A Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed
13 E Jane Jönsson
14 L Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed
15 A Fanny Storm
16 C Felicia Andersson
17 A Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed
18 V Stefan Jonasson
19 A Eva Åhlin
20 E Elin Åhlin
21 E Marcus Åhlin
22 Ë Göran Åhlin
23 E
24 E
25 E

Lars Jödahl Blaker Skl
Kjell Aarskog Blaker Skl
Olaf Aanerud Blaker Skl
Johnny Bartheau Blaker Skl
Eskil Ellingsen Borch Blaker Skl

Kristinehamn Skf
Rommehed Skf

Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf
Hajom Skf

Björn Trudvang Raumnes
Åse Marit Myrvang Steinsgård
Odd Arne Tangen Höland/Björkelangen
Lars David Övrum Nannestad
Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg

Ale Skf
Eda Skg

Jan-Olof Spinord

Rommehed Skf
Erik Madsen Karup Skf

Saleby Skf
Ola Eide Raumnes

Tibro Skf

Skurups Skf

Loos Skf
Loos Skf

Hogdals Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Bälgviken Skf

Håkon Sörli
Daniel Sörli
Simon Claussen



Hylsan

Sida 3

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 11.30

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8 L Börje Forsberg
9 V Börje Erlandsson

10 V Sture Allansson
11 V Bo Allansson
12 V Ove Gustafsson
13 L
14 L Bo Jönsson
15 C Ella Carlsson
16 B Mikael Carlsson
17 L Håkan Lidman
18 A Norrköping
19 V Johnny Wallberg
20 E Daniel Wallberg
21 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby
22 V Kurt Erik Eriksson
23 E
24 C Astrid Ström
25 A Torkel Ström

östhammar Skf
stenungsund Skg
stenungsund Skg
stenungsund Skg
Solberga Skf

Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf
Ramsbergs Skf
Ramsbergs Skf
Ramsbergs Skf
Piteå Skf

Andres Delgado
Loos Skf
Loos Skf

Göteborg Skg
Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog skl

Eidskog skl
Eidskog skl



Kedjan

Sida 1

Arvika Kedjan 2016

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 08,45

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9

10
11 L Ove Gustafsson
12 V Börje Erlandsson
13 A Sture Allansson
14 E Bo Allansson
15 A Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed
16 E
17 B Mikael Carlsson
18 L Bo Jönsson
19 A Ella Carlsson
20 C Henrik Olsson
21 A Jan-Ola Olsson
22 E Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg
23 A Bo Andersson
24 C David Augustsson
25 C Nora Hedberg

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 09,05

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8
9 L Håkan Lidman

10 V
11 B Amanda Nilsson
12 A Jörgen Nilsson
13 L Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed
14 L
15 C Felicia Andersson
16 B David Lindqvist
17 C
18 C
19 C
20 A Karlstad-Ulvsby
21 V Björn Boström
22 E Louise Olofsson
23 E Karlstad-Ulvsby
24 A Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby
25 V Karlstad-Ulvsby

Solberga Skf
stenungsund Skg
stenungsund Skg
stenungsund Skg

Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg
Ramsbergs Skf
Ramsbergs Skf
Ramsbergs Skf
Öved Östraby
Öved Östraby

Kongahälla Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg

Piteå Skf
Erik Madsen Karup Skf

Beted Skf
Beted Skf

Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf
Loos Skf
Eda Skg

Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg
Simon Ness Arvika Skg
Tobias Ness Arvika Skg
Bo Knoblauch

Tibro Skf
Hajom Skf

Mathias Gärdestam

Sven-Åke Werme



Kedjan

Sida 2

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 09,30

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6
7
8 V Tom Olsson
9 V Johnny Wallberg

10 A Fanny Storm
11 A Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed
12 E Daniel Wallberg
13 B
14 A
15 A Eva Åhlin
16 L Fagersta 
17 E
18 E Jane Jönsson
19 V Donald Johansson
20 Ë Göran Åhlin
21 E Marcus Åhlin
22 E Olle Gabrielsson
23 E Elin Åhlin
24 E Henry Håkansson
25 A Norrköping

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 09,55

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 V Christer Bergström
7 A Storfors
8 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors
9 A Johan Larsson Storfors

10 L Stefan Jakobsson
11 V Stefan Jonasson
12 C Oliver E Bruce
13 A Niklas Larsson Storfors
14 L Kent Nilsson
15 E Anna Eklöf Storfors
16 V
17 V Storfors
18 V Kurt Erik Eriksson
19 V Börje Forsberg
20 V Jan-Olof Svensson
21 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby
22 L
23 E Mikael Persson
24 A Claes Berggren
25 V Lars Ingemarsson

Rommehed Skf
Loos Skf
Loos Skf

Loos Skf
Fredrik Halvardsson Edsbjörke Skf
Johnny Fritzon Kinneveds Skf

Bälgviken Skf
Jan-Olof Spinord
Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf

Skurups Skf
Ale Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Rommehed Skf
Bälgviken Skf
Eda Skg

Andres Delgado

Edsbjörke Skf
Sven Fäldt

Göteborg Skg
Hogdals Skf
Kristinehamn Skf

Göteborg Skg

Lars Evaldsson Göteborg Skg
Jan-Erik Fäldt

Göteborg Skg
östhammar Skf
Edsbjörke Skf

Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf
Saleby Skf
Lidköping Skf
Lidköping Skf



Kedjan

Sida 3

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 10,20

Tavla Klass Namn Förening

6 A
7 B
8 C
9 E

10 E
11 A Torkel Ström
12 C Astrid Ström
13 E
14 A
15 V Bengt Pettersson Kumla 
16 E
17 E
18 E
19 L Håkan Engvall Lindesberg
20 E
21 A
22 E
23 V
24 V Christer Pettersson
25 E

Olaf Aanerud Blaker Skl
Johnny Bartheau Blaker Skl
Eskil Ellingsen Borch Blaker Skl
Lars Jödahl Blaker Skl
Kjell Aarskog Blaker Skl

Eidskog skl
Eidskog skl

Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog skl
Odd Arne Tangen Höland/Björkelangen

Simon Claussen
Håkon Sörli
Daniel Sörli

Lars David Övrum Nannestad
Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes
Björn Trudvang Raumnes
Ola Eide Raumnes

Åse Marit Myrvang Steinsgård


